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Name

Name

400m Lelaki
Team Vanue
Team Vanue

Date

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

L216
2 L405
3 L310
4 1243
5 L316
6 L230
7 L157
8 L210
9 L231
10 L325
11 L224
12 L1332
13 L154
14 L297
15 L208
16 L314
17  L370
18 L111
19 L148
20 L419
21 1436
22 L456
23 1198
24 L158
25 L1315
26 L474
27 L404
28  L434
29 L106
30 L145
31 L179
32 L147
33 L371
34 1221
35 L373
36 L215
37 1438
38 L171
39 L1121

MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL

ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN

AHMAD AMIR AIMAN B.MD KAMARUDDI
RUSSEL BRYAN AK CHRISTIE
KANISHKANN A/L NATHAN

MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN MANGSOR
MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ

AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT

MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI
MUHAMMAD ANAS B MUHAMMAD ZUBIR
MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHJD Z
SAMUEL RAJ A/L DAINEL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ZAKARIA
MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN
RAAM KUMAR MUTHUMARAN

EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR
MUHAMMAD DURRANISH SYAWAL MOHD
LIM JENG YAW

MUHAMMAD AZIF IKHFAN BIN OMAR
DAVIDSON A/L DANIEL

TARSHAN A/L RAMESHWARAN
MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI
SO0 KAI MING

MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA BIN ROSL
FARISH NAZMI B. ISHAK

CHAN XIU HUIN

SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTHY
SERAN NAIDU A/L DORAISEELANAIDU
AQIL AMANI MISNI

MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL BIN ZULHA
SHASI KUNAR SANKERAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF SALAHUDDIN
MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL BIN MOHD FADZI
ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HAKIM BIN HASRI

MUHAMMAD ADAM BIN MOHD SYARIL

AASHWIIN GANES A/L YASITHARAN
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL FITRI BIN ROSLA
NG MING YEW

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM

KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA
(KOM

PERAK

SARAWAK

PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
TERENGGANU

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
PERAK

TERENGGANU

PO BAGAN DATUK

SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL
PERAK

MSS PERAK

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
TERENGGANU

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
KEDAH

SMJK HUA LIAN

TERENGGANU

PERAK

HELP UNIVERSITY

MAJLIS SUKAN PAHANG

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
TERENGGANU

TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

MSS PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
MSS PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISMAIL (SSTMI)

KELAB OLAHRAGA IPOH
TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)

49.02

49.27

49.66
49.90
49.96
50.36
50.76

50.91

51.09
51.12
51.16
51.65
51.83
52.00
52.07
52.18
52.29
52.41
52.53
52.56
53.07
53.12
53.26
53.55
53.65
53.73
53.81
54.21
54.31
54.33
54.41
54.56
54.66
54.73
54.77

54.84

54.93
55.02
55.05
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41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

L103
L285
L429
L467
L139
L246
L422

L218

L461
L362
L432
L248
L153
L466
L110
L278
L424
L108
L112
L377
L247
L399
L440
L102
L433
L368
L468
L359
L134
L193
L480
L431
L439
L420
L349
L421
L479
L313
L222
L298
L430
L374
L284

ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO

AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS

NAVINDHIIRAN A/L GANESAN
SHANKARSHAN

MUHAMMAD HARITH SYAMRIL
MUHAMAD HADIF HAFIY BIN MOHD HA
GOKULLENDRAN A/L NADARAJAH

MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD KHAIDI

JOHAZ SHAM

SHAH NOR AMAR B HASBUL MUNIR
RIVAINESH NAIKKER

RIZQ DANY BIN MOHAMAD RADZI
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HAIKAL BIN MOHD
SEAN HUE SHER HENG

KEVINDIRAN PADMANATHAN
MUHAMMAD DANIAL IDZHAM BIN SUHA
KUHARNISH NAIKKER

CHOO QI HEN

LIM JET

SYED IMAN IZZUDDIN BIN SYED AZM
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ ZAFRI BIN MAHADI
MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAIZAT BIN ROSLI
SIRANJIVI A/L SIVAKUMAR

ADAM BIN AHMAD SHAH

SARVEENASH A/L PASUBATHY
MUHAMMAD ADAM FITRI BIN ABDULLA
SONG JUN HAN

NG WEI KIAN

MUHAMMAD ZULKIFLI BIN UMAR
CHOW ZHI FENG

GIRITHARAN A/L KARTIK

RIKNESH A/L MURUGESU

MOHD SHARUL

DHIINESH REDDY A/L SARAVANA KUM
NG CHONG YI

GERALD MATTHEW A/L STEVE SUREND
EISHWAR SEEVASEGARAN

DANESH RAJ A/L RAMANATHAN
DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MUHD GHANI
MUHAMMAD AMSYAR HAIKAL BIN MOHD
PRASHAL A/L ANANTHAN

MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN ROSMAINI
AHMAD DARWISY FIRDAUS BIN MOHD

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
PONS (SUKMA)

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
KAWAN ATHLETICS

UNIKL RCMP

ROCK ATHLETICS

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM

KAWAN ATHLETICS

MSSD KERIAN

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
ROCK ATHLETICS

TERENGGANU

KAWAN ATHLETICS

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
POTLDM

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
MSS PERAK

ROCK ATHLETICS

MSN PARA

KELAB OLAHRAGA IPOH

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
MSS PERAK

KAWAN ATHLETICS

MSSD KERIAN

UNIMAP

SMJK HUA LIAN
GARUDA-APPGM-SDG

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
KELAB OLAHRAGA IPOH

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL
KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
GARUDA-APPGM-SDG

PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL

PO BAGAN DATUK

KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH
MSS PERAK

PONS (SUKMA)

55.10
55.52
55.59
55.89
55.94
56.40
56.41

56.60

56.69
57.28
57.53
57.88
58.26
58.27
58.35
58.60
58.62
58.75
58.81
58.82
58.99
59.02
59.36
60.02
60.10
60.53
61.43
61.49
61.84
62.15
62.23
62.50
62.53
62.56
63.49
64.49
68.37
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS




] I

400m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
SR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
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DNS L501 SANTOSH A/L MAHENDRAN BEECITY SQUAD
DNS L500 NEALFAIZ ADAM BIN MOHAMAD NAZRU BEECITY SQUAD DNS




400m Lelaki

Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
SR
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 11
1 L405 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM 49.27 q
2 L310 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN B.MD KAMARUDDI PERAK 49.66 q
3 L210 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 5091 ¢
4 L221  ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 54.73
5 L438 AASHWIIN GANES A/L YASITHARAN KELAB OLAHRAGA IPOH 54.93
6 L103 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 55.10
7 L102 ADAM BIN AHMAD SHAH WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 60.02
DNS L1284 AHMAD DARWISY FIRDAUS BIN MOHD PONS (SUKMA) -
Heat 2 of 11

1 L314  EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR
2 L106  AQIL AMANI MISNI

3 L108  CHOO QI HEN

4 L193  CHOW ZHI FENG
5
6

L479  EISHWAR SEEVASEGARAN
DNS L1222  DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MUHD GHANI
DNS L1313  DANESH RAJ A/L RAMANATHAN

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
SMJK HUA LIAN

L420  DHIINESH REDDY A/L SARAVANA KUM KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH

GARUDA-APPGM-SDG
SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
PERAK

Heat 3 of 11

1 L316  KANISHKANN A/L NATHAN PERAK 49.96 q
2 L111  LIMJENG YAW WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 52.41
3 L315  FARISH NAZMI B. ISHAK PERAK 53.65
4 L422  GOKULLENDRAN A/L NADARAJAH KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 56.41
5 L110  KEVINDIRAN PADMANATHAN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 58.35
6 L424  KUHARNISH NAIKKER KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 58.62

7 L480  GIRITHARAN A/L KARTIK GARUDA-APPGM-SDG 62.23
8 L421  GERALD MATTHEW A/L STEVE SUREND KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 64.49
Heat 4 of 11

L216 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL

1

2

3 L297 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN
4 L215 MUHAMMAD ADAM BIN MOHD SYARIL
5 L246 MUHAMAD HADIF HAFIY BIN MOHD HA
6 L112 LIM JET

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM

L224 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOH)D Z SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL

PO BAGAN DATUK

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISMAIL (SSTMI)
ROCK ATHLETICS

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS)
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Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

7 L368 MUHAMMAD ADAM FITRI BIN ABDULLA MSS PERAK 60.53

8  L439 MOHD SHARUL KELAB OLAHRAGA IPOH 62.53

Heat 5 of 11

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme  React
1 L325  MUHAMMAD ANAS B MUHAMMAD ZUBIR PERAK 51.12 q

2 L370  MUHAMMAD DURRANISH SYAWAL MOHD MSS PERAK 52.29

3 L148  MUHAMMAD AZIF IKHFAN BIN OMAR TERENGGANU 52.53

4 L145  MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL BIN ZULHA TERENGGANU 54.33

5 L147  MUHAMMAD ARIF SALAHUDDIN TERENGGANU 54.56

6 L1717  MUHAMMAD AMIRUL FITRI BIN ROSLA TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA 55.02

7 1278  MUHAMMAD DANIAL IDZHAM BIN SUHA POTLDM 58.60

8 L399  MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAIZAT BIN ROSLI MSN PARA 59.02

Heat 6 of 11

Rank Bib Neme ~ Tem  Time React
1 L230 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN MANGSOR SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 50.36 q

2 L157 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ TERENGGANU 50.76 q

3 L371 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL BIN MOHD FADZI MSS PERAK 54.66

4 L1373 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HAKIM BIN HASRI  MSS PERAK 54.77

5 1218 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD KHAIDI SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 56.60

6  L153 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HAIKAL BIN MOHD TERENGGANU 58.26

7 L1247 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ ZAFRI BIN MAHADI ROCK ATHLETICS 58.99

DNS L374 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN ROSMAINI  MSS PERAK -

Heat 7 of 11

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Time  React
1 231  MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 51.09 q

2 L158  MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA BIN ROSL TERENGGANU 53.55

3 L121 NG MING YEW WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 55.05

4 L432  RIVAINESH NAIKKER KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 57.53

5 L359 NG WEI KIAN MSSD KERIAN 61.49

6 L134 MUHAMMAD ZULKIFLI BIN UMAR UNIMAP 61.84

7 431  RIKNESH A/L MURUGESU KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 62.50

DNS L430  PRASHAL A/L ANANTHAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH -

Heat 8 of 11

Rank Bib ~ Neme ~ Tem  Tme  React
1 243  RUSSEL BRYAN AK CHRISTIE SARAWAK 49.90 q

2 1332  SAMUEL RAJ A/L DAINEL PERAK 51.65 q

3 L179  SHASI KUNAR SANKERAN TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA 54.41

4 L362  SHAH NOR AMAR B HASBUL MUNIR MSSD KERIAN 57.28

5 1248  RIZQ DANY BIN MOHAMAD RADZI ROCK ATHLETICS 57.88
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Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

6 L440  SIRANJIVI A/L SIVAKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA IPOH 59.36
DNS L501  SANTOSH A/L MAHENDRAN BEECITY SQUAD -
Heat 9 of 11

Rank Bib ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme  React
1 L419  DAVIDSON A/L DANIEL KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 52.56
2 L198  SOO KAI MING SMJK HUA LIAN 53.26
3 L474  CHAN XIU HUIN HELP UNIVERSITY 53.73
4 L404  SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTHY MAJLIS SUKAN PAHANG 53.81
5 1285  AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS (SUKMA) 55.52
6 L461  JOHAZ SHAM KAWAN ATHLETICS 56.69
7 L377  SYED IMAN IZZUDDIN BIN SYED AZM MSS PERAK 58.82

1 L154  MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ZAKARIA TERENGGANU 5183 ¢q
2 L208  RAAM KUMAR MUTHUMARAN SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 52.07 q
3 L456 ~ MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 53.12
4 L429  NAVINDHIIRAN A/L GANESAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 55.59
5 L139 MUHAMMAD HARITH SYAMRIL UNIKL RCMP 55.94
6 L433  SARVEENASH A/L PASUBATHY KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 60.10
7 L349 NG CHONGYI MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 63.49

1 L436  TARSHAN A/L RAMESHWARAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 53.07
2 L434  SERAN NAIDU A/L DORAISEELANAIDU KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 54.21
3 L467  SHANKARSHAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 55.89
4 L466  SEAN HUE SHER HENG KAWAN ATHLETICS 58.27
5 L468  SONG JUN HAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 61.43
DNS L1298 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR HAIKAL BIN MOHD PO BAGAN DATUK -

DNS L500  NEALFAIZ ADAM BIN MOHAMAD NAZRU BEECITY SQUAD -




